
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  
33  
34  
35  
36  
37  
38  
39  
40  
41  

No. 
68 

138 
58 
77 
14 
50 

119 
175 
20 
82 
74 
17 

144 
237 
16 

114 
67 

191 
221 

2 
222 
183 
40 

188 
99 
45 

141 
169 
54 

228 
49 
9 

83 
5 

199 
23 

281 
232 
274 
263 
22 

Name 
ROLANDO Luca 
SEGATA Gianni 
BORGATO Diego 
PEREGO Cristian 
RAPAGLIA Emanuele 
FOLLINI Davide 
ALTIERI Gianluca 
LUCINI Simone 
ROSSI Cristian 
DI GIACOMO Sandro 
FERRARA Luciano 
IOTTI Christopher 
FONTANA Gabriele 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
BENATTI Giulio 
SALA Stefano 
BACCOLINI Giacomo 
GRECI Michele 
CATTELANI Devis 
TORRICELLI Cristian 
GIOVANNINI Ivan 
ERMACORA Sandro 
MASTRODONATO Luca 
CRISTINI Matteo 
MOSCONI Stefano 
ROSSANO Nicola 
CAPPELLI Stefano 
BONAFFINI Silvio 
PIANO Mauro 
PEROSINO Sergio 
SAVELLI Alessandro 
CALUZZI Stefano 
PILLON Andrea 
BASSI Daniele 
PASTRONE Simona 
CAGLIONI Pietro 
PIAZZA Simone 
LISTA Dario 
RODELLA Robi 
CASTAGNA Marcello 
FUMERO Daniele 

Laps 
5 
8 
9 
8 
7 
9 
8 
4 
4 
5 
5 
6 
7 
7 
4 
8 
2 
3 
4 
3 
7 
2 
4 
8 
4 
3 
3 
7 
6 
7 
4 
6 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
1:14.070 
1:14.219 
1:14.649 
1:15.178 
1:15.274 
1:15.661 
1:16.120 
1:16.142 
1:16.314 
1:16.542 
1:16.771 
1:16.929 
1:17.345 
1:17.600 
1:17.751 
1:17.984 
1:18.068 
1:18.071 
1:18.148 
1:18.163 
1:18.209 
1:18.216 
1:18.319 
1:18.479 
1:18.494 
1:18.518 
1:18.661 
1:18.747 
1:18.942 
1:19.255 
1:19.454 
1:19.569 
1:19.583 
1:20.198 
1:20.275 
1:20.401 
1:21.904 
1:21.998 
1:24.016 
1:25.710 
1:28.310 

Gap 

0.149 
0.430 
0.529 
0.096 
0.387 
0.459 
0.022 
0.172 
0.228 
0.229 
0.158 
0.416 
0.255 
0.151 
0.233 
0.084 
0.003 
0.077 
0.015 
0.046 
0.007 
0.103 
0.160 
0.015 
0.024 
0.143 
0.086 
0.195 
0.313 
0.199 
0.115 
0.014 
0.615 
0.077 
0.126 
1.503 
0.094 
2.018 
1.694 
2.600 

Diff 

0.149 
0.579 
1.108 
1.204 
1.591 
2.050 
2.072 
2.244 
2.472 
2.701 
2.859 
3.275 
3.530 
3.681 
3.914 
3.998 
4.001 
4.078 
4.093 
4.139 
4.146 
4.249 
4.409 
4.424 
4.448 
4.591 
4.677 
4.872 
5.185 
5.384 
5.499 
5.513 
6.128 
6.205 
6.331 
7.834 
7.928 
9.946 

11.640 
14.240 

In Lap 
3 
8 
9 
6 
6 
9 
8 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
5 
7 
4 
8 
1 
3 
2 
2 
7 
2 
4 
8 
4 
2 
3 
6 
4 
6 
4 
5 
4 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
1 
2 

Best Speed 
114,216 
113,987 
113,330 
112,533 
112,389 
111,815 
111,140 
111,108 
110,858 
110,528 
110,198 
109,972 
109,380 
109,021 
108,809 
108,484 
108,367 
108,363 
108,256 
108,235 
108,172 
108,162 
108,020 
107,800 
107,779 
107,746 
107,550 
107,433 
107,167 
106,744 
106,477 
106,323 
106,304 
105,489 
105,388 
105,223 
103,292 
103,173 
100,695 
98,705 
95,799 

Class 
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V1000  
V600  
V1000  
V2TMOTO3  
V600  
V1000  
V1000  
V2TMOTO3  
V1000  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V2TMOTO3  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V1000  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V2TMOTO3  
V1000  

Model/Engine 
THR 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
VELOCI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:49 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

06/09/2020 09:40 


